

È ITEM NO.47

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1132/2013

PALANI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.  
M/s. K. Ramkumar & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dated 17.7.2014,  
appellant has not filed additional documents.

List again on 14.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.09.11  
17:05:38 IST  
Reason: